AMICA-PROBE
MICROWAVE APPLICATORS
FOR THERMOABLATION
10
11
•	 corpo in acciaio medicale con rivestimento anti-aderente,
centimetratura e indicatore di profondità scorrevole
•	 possibilità di introduzione diretta nei tessuti (accesso percutaneo)

approximately equal to 0.7 in manual mode and about 0.8 in pulsed mode
with a single probe
• 	 nearly spherical ablations with diameter >5 cm and up to 6,5 cm when 3
antennas are operated simultaneously
•	 AMICA-PROBE is provided in a sterile kit with: scalpel for pre-incision of the
patient’s skin, sponge applicator for disinfectant, cable holders, surgical
drape with central hole
•	 optional temperature monitoring ready the ablation site trough interstitial
thermocouple probes (ITC) interconnected with a temperature meter.
AMICA-PROBE  is a disposable applicator for microwave thermoablation.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
13
*Tutti i modelli sono disponibili anche con impugnatura dritta (sostituire V5 con V6 all’interno del codice prodotto)
*All models are also available with straight handle (replace V5 with V6 into the product codes)
AMICA-PROBE
APK11150T19V5	 11G x 150mm - cable length 2.5m
APK11150T19V5-DC	 11G x 150mm - cable length 2.5m
	 detachable cable
APK11150T19V5-S1.5	 11G x 150mm - cable length 1.5m
APK11270T19V5 	 11G x 270mm - cable length 2.5m
APK11270T19V5-DC	 11G x 270mm - cable length 2.5m
	 detachable cable
APK11270T19V5-S1.5	 11G x 270mm - cable length 1.5m
APK11320T19V5 	 11G x 320mm - cable length 2.5m
APK11320T19V5-DC	 11G x 320mm - cable length 2.5m
	  detachable cable
APK11320T19V5-S1.5	 11G x 320mm - cable length 1.5m
APK14150T19V5 	 14G x 150mm - cable length 2.5m
APK14150T19V5-DC 	 14G x 150mm - cable length 2.5m
	 detachable cable
APK14150T19V5-S1.5	 14G x 150mm - cable length 1.5m
APK14150T19V5-2X	 14G x 150mm – 2 probes
	 cable length 1m + 1.2m
APK14150T19V5-3X	 14G x 150mm – 3 probes
	 cable length 1m + 1.2m
APK14200T19V5	 14G x 200mm - cable length 2.5m
APK14200T19V5-DC	 14G x 200mm - cable length 2.5m
	 detachable cable
APK14200T19V5-S1.5 	14G x 200mm - cable length 1.5m
APK14200T19V5-2X	 14G x 200mm – 2 probes
	 cable length 1m + 1.2m
APK14200T19V5-3X	 14G x 200mm – 3 probes
	 cable length 1m + 1.2m
APK14270T19V5	 14G x 270mm - cable length 2.5m
APK14270T19V5-DC	 14G x 270mm - cable length 2.5m
	 detachable cable
APK14270T19V5-S1.5	 14G x 270mm - cable length 1.5m
APK14270T19V5-2X	 14G x 270mm – 2 probes
	 cable length 1m + 1.2m
APK14270T19V5-3X	 14G x 270mm – 3 probes
	 cable length 1m + 1.2m
APK14320T19V5	 14G x 320mm - cable length 2.5m
APK14320T19V5-DC	 14G x 320mm - cable length 2.5m
	 detachable cable
APK14320T19V5-S1.5	 14G x 320mm - cable length 1.5m
APK16100T19V5 	 16G x 100mm - cable length 2.5m
APK16100T19V5-DC	 16G x 100mm - cable length 2.5m
	 detachable cable
APK16150T19V5	 16G x 150mm - cable length 2.5m
APK16150T19V5-DC	 16G x 150mm - cable length 2.5m
	 detachable cable
APK16150T19V5-2X	 16G x 150mm – 2 probes
	 cable length 1m + 1.2m
APK16150T19V5-3X	 16G x 150mm – 3 probes
	 cable length 1m + 1.2m
APK16200T19V5	 16G x 200mm - cable length 2.5m
APK16200T19V5-DC	 16G x 200mm - cable length 2.5m
	 detachable cable
APK16200T19V5-2X	 16G x 200mm – 2 probes
	 cable length 1m + 1.2m
APK16200T19V5-3X	 16G x 200mm – 3 probes
	 cable length 1m + 1.2m
APK16270T19V5 	 16G x 270mm - cable length 2.5m
APK16270T19V5-DC	 16G x 270mm - cable length 2.5m
	 detachable cable
APK16270T19V5-2X	 16G x 270mm – 2 probes
	 cable length 1m + 1.2m
APK16270T19V5-3X	 16G x 270mm – 3 probes
	 cable length 1m + 1.2m
APK16320T19V5	 16G x 320mm - cable length 2.5m
APK16320T19V5-DC	 16G x 320mm - cable length 2.5m
	 detachable cable
APK17070T19V5	 17G x 70mm - cable length 2.5m
APK17100T19V5	 17G x 100mm - cable length 2.5m
APK17150T19V5 	 17G x 150mm - cable length 2.5m
APK18070T19V5	 18G x 70mm - cable length 2.5m
APK18100T19V5	 18G x 100mm - cable length 2.5m
APK18150T19V5	 18G x 150mm - cable length 2.5m
Code*	 Description Code*	 Description
14
Ab
la